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Red Division

The Rockford Files
VS1

For Sale 9
Sneakygood

Blue Division

Livewire
Frankfurt Galaxy
Ruzzle Duzzle
Team Walleye

White Division

Perch Perkins

1.04, Dak, Bucky, BRob, London, Adams/ Kuigp, Alldis

Pocket Aces
Haywood

Total Points

VS1

Frankfurt Galaxy
Perch Perkins
Ruzzle Duzzle
Livewire

Pocket Aces

For Sale 9

Team Walleye
The Rockford Files

1.04, Dak, Bucky, BRob, London, Adams28If60Addis

Haywood
Sneakygood
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2545.65
2404.85
2399.95
2380.25
2319.05
2249.35
2217.40
2200.90
2175.60

2040.55
1941.55
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T
0

0
0

PCT
0.714
0.643
0.429
0.214

PCT
0.714
0.500
0.500
0.429

PCT
0.643
0.500
0.357
0.357

DIV
3-3

5-1
1-5

DIV
4-2
4-2
3-3
1-5

DIV
4-2
4-2
2-4
2-4

PF
1805.10
2081.45
1812.35
1635.50

PF
1886.15
1992.55
1852.55
1785.35

PF
1941.35
1692.60
1790.10
1715.95

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

PA
1650.30
1857.00
1925.60
1834.40

PA
1723.70
1846.35
1733.75
1898.45

PA
1838.20
1741.15
1878.85
2063.25

PTS
2175.60
2545.65
2217.40
1941.55

PTS
2319.05
2404.85
2380.25
2200.90

PTS
2399.95
2075.60
2249.35
2040.55
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